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  Pharmaceutical 
Statistics
  Comprehensive 
Pharmaceutical Quality
Control
  Quality & 
Performance Audit 
Skills in Laboratories
  Quality Control by 
Chemical Anlytical 
Methods
  Quality Control of 
Pharmaceutical Raw 
Material

  Quality Control by 
Advanced Analytical 
Methods
  Principles,Procedures 
& Software in 
Validation
  Good Manufacturing 
Practices (GMP)
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Assurance in Hospital 
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  Research Project (1)
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Methods for 
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Antimicrobial 
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course name

course name

course name

course name

course name

2

2

2

3

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

2

2

2

3

3

H

H

H

H

H

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

requisite

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Yrl

Major :
Edition : 1

Plan Hrs.: 46

Study Plan

Quality Control in PharmacyQUPH-5

MajorPlan Type : 

Gender : Both

 MasterDegree :

Semester : 411

PharmacyFaculty :

UndeterminedDepartment :

Group Type : Group Type :Compulsory 1 Compulsory 1

Council Date:

Council Session:

Deanship Date:

Deanship Session :

Faculty Date:

Faculty Session :

Dept Date :

Dept Session:

G

G

G

G

G

L

L

L

L

L

H

H

H

H

H

11

12

11

12

Total

Total

Total

Total

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


